

প্রধান প্রকৌশলীর কার্যালয় বরিশাল বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়, বরিশাল।

জয়েবসাইটঃ www.bu.ac.bd



Invitation for Tenders (IFT)

	GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S	REP	
1.	Ministry/Division	:	Ministry of Education (MOE)
2.	Agency	:	University of Barishal
3.	Procuring Entity Name	:	Md. Murshid Abedin
			Executive Engineer, University of Barishal.
4.	Procuring Entity District		Barishal
5.	Invitation for	:	Works
6.	Invitation Ref No	:	বিইউ/প্রকৌশল/নির্মাণ/রাজস্ব-২০২০-২১/১২৯/৪৩৬
7.	Date	:	28/01/2021
	INFORMATION	_	
8.	Procurement Method	:	Open Tendering Method (OTM)
	DING INFORMATION		
9.	Budget and Source of Funds	:	Revenue
	ICULAR INFORMATION		
10.	Tender Lot No.	1:	01(One) to 03(Three)
11.	Tender Publication Date	:	28/01/2021
12.	Tender Last Selling Date	:	14/02/2021
13.	Tender Closing Date and Time	:	15/02/2021 Up to 12.30 PM
14.	Tender Opening Date and Time	:	At 3.00 PM on 15/02/2021
15.	Name & Address of the office (s)		
100	(a) Selling Tender Document (Principal)	:	Office of the Chief Engineer, University of Barishal.
	(b) Selling Tender Document (Others)	:	i) Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Barishal.
			ii) Office of the District Commissioner, Barishal.
0. S 11	이 이 것 같은 것 같아. 그 것 안 집에 들었는 것 같아요? 것 같아?		iii) Office of the Police Super, Barishal.
el a la las. E se	NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE PURCHAS	EOR	
	(c) Receiving Tender Document	:	i) Office of the Chief Engineer, University of Barishal.
ka ng Pol	이는 이 가는 이 그렇게 좋은 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 없는 것을 수 없다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 다 나라요.		ii) Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Barishal.
s ⁿ S, s ⁿ N _a s, r R		100	iii) Office of the District Commissioner, Barishal.
			iv) Office of the Police Super, Barishal.
	(d) Opening Tender Document (place)	:	Room No 6102, Ground Floor, Admin-01 Building,
			Office of the Chief Engineer, University of Barishal.
		1	
	RMATION TENDER		
16.	Brief Eligibility and Qualification of Tender	:	a) Minimum last 5(Five) financial years of general
			experience of the tender in construction work.
			b) Having Experience in successful completion of
			Similar nature in a Single work order of
S			i) Tk. 40.00 lac for Lot No. 1
			ii) Tk. 30.00 lac for Lot No. 2
			iii) Tk. 10.00 lac for Lot No. 3
112			c) The Tender shall have Minimum Liquid Asset must
			be supported by Bank statement (Within date
1.1.1.1.1.1.1			28/01/2021 to 15/02/2021) of
8 . yi k			i) Tk. 17.00 lac for Lot No. 1
	요구 같은 다 나라 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같다.		ii) Tk. 12.50 lac for Lot No. 2
			ii) Tk. 4.50 lac for Lot No. 3
			d) Update Trade License
			e) Update Income Tax Clearance Certificate.
2.5	영화님은 모양 관계를 많이 많이 많이 없다. 날 것 같아요.		f) VAT Registration Certificate
	친구가 없이 잘 많은 것을 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다.		g) Satisfying other criteria's laid down in the tender
2	영문 정권은 말했다. 사람은 비행이가 가락되었다.	2	date sheet(TDS) of the tender documents
17.	Brief Description of works	:	Civil, Sanitary, Electric, CI Sheet & M.S Works.
18.	Price of Tender Document (TK)	:	Tk. 1,000.00 (Taka One Thousand) only for each lot
	김 사람은 가슴에 걸 눈에 들어 있는 것을 하는 것이다.		(Non-Refundable)
1.200			같은 모양의 이번 것이 없는 것 같아. 승규가 많다.
1211		1	



প্রধান প্রকৌশলীর কার্যালয়



বরিশাল বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়, বরিশাল।

ওয়েবসাইটঃ www.bu.ac.bd

19.	Lot No.	location	Identification of Lot		Tender Security Amount (TK)	Completion Time in weeks/ Month	
		University of Barishal	বরিশাল বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের পরিবহন পুলের জন্য গ্যারেজ নির্মাণ।		1,50,000/-	105 Days	
	2	2 University of Barishal বরিশাল বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের শিক্ষার্থীদের জন্য নতুন শ্রেনী কক্ষ নির্মাণ।	শিক্ষার্থীদের জন্য নতুন শ্রেনী		1,10,000/- 180 D		
	3	University of Barishal	বরিশাল বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের শেখ হাসিনা হল ভবনের চারদিকে এপ্রোন-ড্রেন নির্মাণ।		40,000/-	105 Days	
PROC	URING EN	TITY DETAILS		antes.			
20.	Name of Official Inviting Tender			:	Md. Murshid Abedin		
21.	Designation of Official Tender			:	Executive Engineer, University of Barishal.		
22.	Address of Official inviting Tender			:	Room No 6102, Ground Floor, Admin-01 Building, Office of the Chief Engineer, University of Barishal.		
23.	Contact details of Official inviting Tender			:	Mobile No- +8801711-954014		
24.	Notes			:	The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings		

Md. Murshid Abedin Executive Engineer University of Barishal.